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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 12 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
27/01/2019 - 12:42 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. SOLMA, RON 09 O2 PZ 59.22 77
2. HASANI, RINOR 10 MIT MT 1:00.94 71
3. ZIJABEG, BEREN 09 O2 PZ 1:02.43 66
4. VAN BROEK, RUBEN 10 EAG TR 1:09.34 48
5. RUHANI, BLEDON 11 SHKZ PR 1:16.86 35

D

1. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILI FK 46.25 162
2. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 MIT MT 51.96 114
3. ABDULLAHU, ARON 07 SHARK PR 52.04 114
4. KRASNIQI, LIS 07 VLLA GJK 58.16 81
5. KRASNIQI, KRONI 08 VLLA GJK 1:00.23 73

C

1. BEKQELI, FIS 05 O2 PZ 39.36 264
2. DEMIRI, ARLIND 05 TER PR 39.85 254
3. MUSTAFA, ERIS 06 TER PR 42.08 216

GASHI, ENDI 06 ZEN PR 42.08 216
5. BRAHA, ERIND 05 KAS FR 42.66 207
6. MIFTARI, YLL 06 NEMO PR 43.57 194
7. BASHOTA, MUHAMED 05 MIT MT 50.19 127

B

1. SPAHIU, YLL 03 NEMO PR 34.81 381
2. SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN 04 BESA MA 39.73 256
3. HALILI, YLL 04 KAS FR 43.50 195
4. CAKOLLI, BLEND 04 SHARK PR 47.46 150

Open

1. XHAMBAZI, DASAR 02 SHKZ PR 31.72 504
2. RIZVANOLLI, RRON 02 ZEN PR 32.60 464
3. SPAHIU, YLL 03 NEMO PR 34.81 381
4. VELIU, ALBION 01 TER PR 35.34 364
5. BEKQELI, FIS 05 O2 PZ 39.36 264
6. SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN 04 BESA MA 39.73 256
7. DEMIRI, ARLIND 05 TER PR 39.85 254
8. MUSTAFA, ERIS 06 TER PR 42.08 216

GASHI, ENDI 06 ZEN PR 42.08 216
10. BRAHA, ERIND 05 KAS FR 42.66 207
11. HALILI, YLL 04 KAS FR 43.50 195
12. MIFTARI, YLL 06 NEMO PR 43.57 194
13. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILI FK 46.25 162
14. CAKOLLI, BLEND 04 SHARK PR 47.46 150
15. BASHOTA, MUHAMED 05 MIT MT 50.19 127
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 12, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 MIT MT 51.96 114
17. ABDULLAHU, ARON 07 SHARK PR 52.04 114
18. KRASNIQI, LIS 07 VLLA GJK 58.16 81
19. SOLMA, RON 09 O2 PZ 59.22 77
20. KRASNIQI, KRONI 08 VLLA GJK 1:00.23 73
21. HASANI, RINOR 10 MIT MT 1:00.94 71
22. ZIJABEG, BEREN 09 O2 PZ 1:02.43 66
23. VAN BROEK, RUBEN 10 EAG TR 1:09.34 48
24. RUHANI, BLEDON 11 SHKZ PR 1:16.86 35


